Regulation
Number

62835

62845

62836

62839

62837

62844

62838

62840

62841

62842

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Action/Restriction/Location
Stop: Eastbound and Westbound: Wyandotte Street and 38th Street

Stop: Eastbound, Westbound, Northbound and Southbound: Wyandotte Street and
38th Street

Crash history justifies multiway Stop

Yield: Northbound and Southbound: Bales Avenue and 25th Street
Stop: Northbound and Southbound: Bales Avenue and 25th Street
Change from Yield to Stop signs

Yield: Westbound: North Stoddard Avenue and Northwest 80th Street
Stop: Westbound: North Stoddard Avenue and Northwest 80th Street
Change right of way assignment

Handicapped Parking: Madison Avenue, west side, from a point 87 feet south of 26th
Street then south 25 feet

Resident at 2606 Madison Avenue requested removal
Stop: Northbound: North Booth Avenue and Northeast 90th Street

To assign right of way

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound and Westbound: Brooklyn Avenue and
27th Street

To match existing field conditions

Stop: Eastbound and Westbound: North Donnelly Avenue, Northeast 90th Street and
Northeast 91st Street

To assign right of way



62843

62846

62847

62848

02849

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Stop: Westbound: North Donnelly Avenue and Northeast 89th Place

To assign right of way

No Left Turn 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Westbound: Gillham Road
and 27th Street

To reduce traffic delay during PM rush hour

No Parking Anytime: Vine Street, west side, from a point 190 feet south of Paseo then
south 10 feet

To allow access to stairway to Troost Lake

Ten Hour Parking 6:00 AM to 8:00 PM Monday through Friday: Charlotte Street, west
side, from a point 40 feet south of 10th Street then south 82 feet

Approved by the Parking Policy Review Board

Accessible Parking: 32nd Street, south side, from a point 58 feet east of Walrond
Avenue then east 25 feet

Resident at 3205 32nd Street requested Accessible Parking



