TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number		Action/Restriction/Location
62835	Remove:	Stop: Eastbound and Westbound: Wyandotte Street and 38th Street
62845	Install:	Stop: Eastbound, Westbound, Northbound and Southbound: Wyandotte Street and 38th Street
	Reason:	Crash history justifies multiway Stop
62836	Remove:	Yield: Northbound and Southbound: Bales Avenue and 25th Street
62839	Install:	Stop: Northbound and Southbound: Bales Avenue and 25th Street
	Reason:	Change from Yield to Stop signs
62837	Remove:	Yield: Westbound: North Stoddard Avenue and Northwest 80th Street
62844	Install:	Stop: Westbound: North Stoddard Avenue and Northwest 80th Street
	Reason:	Change right of way assignment
62838	Remove:	Handicapped Parking: Madison Avenue, west side, from a point 87 feet south of 26th Street then south 25 feet
	Reason:	Resident at 2606 Madison Avenue requested removal
62840	Install:	Stop: Northbound: North Booth Avenue and Northeast 90th Street
	Reason:	To assign right of way
62841	Install:	Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound and Westbound: Brooklyn Avenue and 27th Street
	Reason:	To match existing field conditions
62842	Install:	Stop: Eastbound and Westbound: North Donnelly Avenue, Northeast 90th Street and Northeast 91st Street
	Reason:	To assign right of way

62843	Install:	Stop: Westbound: North Donnelly Avenue and Northeast 89th Place
	Reason:	To assign right of way
62846	Install:	No Left Turn 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Westbound: Gillham Road and 27th Street
	Reason:	To reduce traffic delay during PM rush hour
62847	Install:	No Parking Anytime: Vine Street, west side, from a point 190 feet south of Paseo then south 10 feet
	Reason:	To allow access to stairway to Troost Lake
62848	Install:	Ten Hour Parking 6:00 AM to 8:00 PM Monday through Friday: Charlotte Street, west side, from a point 40 feet south of 10th Street then south 82 feet
	Reason:	Approved by the Parking Policy Review Board
62849	Install:	Accessible Parking: 32nd Street, south side, from a point 58 feet east of Walrond Avenue then east 25 feet
	Reason:	Resident at 3205 32nd Street requested Accessible Parking